20éme Course de Cote de la Tardes

Classement Final

Pilotes Temps Montée 1 Montée?2 Montée 3

1 2 SUDRE David DE5 | 00:45.46 | 00:46.32 | 00:45.46 00:45.86
Dallara F 306

2 9 PEREZ Eddy CN2 00:46.17 00:46.48  00:46.17 00:46.39
PHC 4

3 8 LA MONICA Bruno CN2 | 00:46.30 | 00:46.95 | 00:46.85 00:46.30
Norma M20FC

4 6 | GODOT Sébastien DE1 @ 00:46.31 @ 00:46.63 @ 00:46.31 00:46.61
Dallara 305

5 11 | GALLO Fabrice CN2 | 00:46.34 | 00:47.39 | 00:46.50 00:46.34
Norma M20F

6 102 | SUDRE Remi DE5 | 00:47.09 = 00:48.46 @ 00:47.81 00:47.09
Dallara F 306

7 16 | DURAND Alvin CM 00:51.04 | 00:51.64 | 00:51.04 00:51.25
Speedcar

8 10 TORDEUX Stéphanie CN2 00:51.45 00:53.59 00:52.64 00:51.45
Norma M 20 FC

9 15 | BUXERAUD Raphael CM 00:51.80 | 00:52.26 | 00:51.80 00:53.08
BRC 02

10 60 | BURGEVIN Xavier FC3 00:51.81 00:51.85 00:52.18 00:51.81
Jidé

11 23 ' DEGORTES Fabrice A5 00:53.26 | 00:53.91 | 00:54.67 00:53.26
Seat Léon Supercopa

12 25 | POPE Jean-Pierre A4 00:53.73  00:56.10 = 00:53.73 00:55.22
Peugeot 308 CUP

13 | 123 | BARTAIRE Florian A5 00:54.28 | 00:54.40 | 01:10.17 00:54.28
Seat Léon Supercopa

14 19  POPE Eric GTTS  00:55.31  00:55.98  00:55.31 00:56.37

2

BMW 320

15 38 | EGUILLON Michaél FN4 | 00:56.26 | 00:57.12 | 00:56.69 00:56.26

BMW M3



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

26

32

53

62

64

55

58

30

54

21

17

48

132

46

47

27

31

LAFOSSE Laurent

Renault Clio Cup
MAZEAU Jean-Luc

Citroén Saxo Kit-Car
VEYSSET Julien

Peugeot 106 Rallye
BRISSEBONNET Alain

Talbot Rallye I
TRAYAUD Jean Louis

Talbot Rallye I
FILLAYRE Jacques

Peugeot 106
KERDRAON Jérome

Peugeot 106

RODRIGUES GASPAR Marco

Peugeot 208
BOUFFETEAU Cédric

Honda CIVIC
COSTE Gabriel

Opel Speedstet
BAILLOU Gabriel

Jema
MEURANT Frederic

Renault Clio Maxi
LAUSEILLE Nicolas

Citroén Saxo Kit-Car
SAMY Francois

Renault Clio
PETITOT Jerry

Dallara 308
DUSSOULIER Regis

Renault Clio Maxi
ROBIN Stéphane

Peugeot 306
BUGUELOU Nicolas

Renault Twingo

A3

FA2

F22

FC2

FC1

F22

F21

F2 2

GT 2

CM

F23

FA 2

F23

DE 4

F23

FA 3

A2

00:56.84

00:56.91

00:57.07

00:57.12

00:57.19

00:57.50

00:57.55

00:57.63

00:57.70

00:57.92

00:58.20

00:58.25

00:58.31

00:58.72

00:58.95

00:59.13

00:59.15

00:59.51

00:56.84

00:57.15

00:59.03

00:57.80

00:57.51

00:57.50

00:58.57

00:58.02

00:58.90

00:58.09

00:58.20

00:58.29

00:59.03

01:00.17

01:00.94

00:59.16

01:00.13

00:57.47

00:56.91

00:57.82

00:57.52

00:57.19

00:57.66

00:57.55

00:57.63

00:57.77

00:57.92

01:00.74

01:14.04

00:58.95

00:59.41

00:58.95

00:59.13

00:59.55

00:59.51

00:57.46

00:57.73

00:57.07

00:57.12

00:57.48

00:57.56

00:57.58

00:57.70

00:58.44

00:58.30

00:58.25

00:58.31

00:58.72

00:58.97

00:59.77

00:59.15

00:59.77



34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

150

49

50

40

42

140

51

35

24

151

LAGNEAU Alain

Renault Clio
ALLOIN Franck

Honda S 2000

OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS

Vincent

Renault Clio
JARROUSSE Kevin

Renault Clio
MORELE Julien

Citroén Saxo VTS
BERROYER Jimmy

Renault Clio
FEL Jean Paul

Peugeot 306
LAFOSSE Elodie

Peugeot 106
BARBOUX Herve

Peugeot 207 LW
LINTILHAC Bernadette

Peugeot 306

F23

F23

F23

FN 3

FN 2

FN 3

F23

Al

A4

F23

00:59.51

01:00.73

01:00.77

01:01.17

01:02.40

01:02.75

01:05.75

01:06.49

01:06.60

01:24.58

00:59.91

01:00.86

01:00.77

01:02.28

01:02.72

01:03.87

01:07.48

01:07.53

01:07.23

01:26.21

00:59.51

01:01.27

01:02.58

01:02.83

01:03.01

01:03.50

01:06.55

01:06.49

01:07.72

01:24.58

01:00.60

01:00.73

01:02.76

01:01.17

01:02.40

01:02.75

01:05.75

01:07.23

01:06.60

01:25.27



